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Campaign Finance Receipts Governmental Ethics Commission
& Expenditures Report 901 s KansasAve
1/10/2024 * Topeka, KS 66612

^ -.--.--- Office (785) 296-4219

Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name:Zach Thomas

Finance Address: 142 N. Cherry

Filing Report ^dressl: Suite 100 '

City: Olathe Zip: 66061 County: Johnson

Home Phone: (913) 221-5494 Business Phone: (913) 717-9881

Office Sought: District Attorney District: 10

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2023 through 12/31/2023)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD $1,979.85

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS (Schedule A) view/print $39,182.00

3 CASHAVAILABLE THIS PERIOD (Add Lines 1 and 2) $41,161.85

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS (Schedule C) view/print $840.26

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD Subtract Line 4 from 3) $40,321.59

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS (Schedule B) view/print $0.00

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS (Schedule D) view/print $0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/24/2024 7:33:53 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Zach V. Thomas

Print this form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Zach Thomas

Date

12/31/23

12/31/23

12/31/23

12/28/23

12/26/23

12/26/23

12/23/23

12/21/23

12/21/23

12/18/23

12/17/23

12/14/23

Name and Address
of Contributor

Yolanda Huet-Vaughn

3200 Strong Avenue
Kansas city KS 66106

Nikki McDonald
14506 S. Damell St.
Olathe KS 66062

James Hupp
424 55th Street Apt 1
Brooklyn NY 11220

Shomari Benton
97 Janssen Pl

K.CMO MO 64109

MadaniAdjali
2-14 50th Avenue Apt
407E
Long Island City NY
11101

Susan Kurien
12640 west 76th Street
Shawnee KS 66216

Ninan Idiculla
11308 Grant St
OverlandPark KS 66210

Shaun Lieser
40 Lake Forest Drive
Saint Louis MO 63117

lenn Brake
^732 Adams St
VIission KS 66205

Christopher Riffel
13723 W 123rd St
Dlathe KS 66062

steve grieb
55W5thAve.Apt6F
SanMateo CA 94402

fohn Vadaparampil
11213 Brookwood Ave
Leawood KS 66211

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds. Other

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

credit Card

credit Card

credit Card

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Doctor

Legislator

content strategist

Attorney

Product Manager

Not Employed

Retired

Lawyer

Artist

Physician

Not Employed

R-adiologist

Amount

$500.00

$25.00

$500.00

$200.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$200.00

$500.00

$6.00

$500.00



12/14/23

12/14/23

12/14/23

12/12/23

12/12/23

12/12/23

12/11/23

12/11/23

12/09/23

12/08/23

12/06/23

12/06/23

12/06/23

12/06/23

12/06/23

12/06/23

Reema Sebastian

2716 w 116th st
Leawood KS 66211

Darren Keams
419EHickory Street PO
351
Drexel MO 64742

Brian Rayhack

570 s crescent way west
Des Moines IA 50266

Matt Caldwell
1613 Burning Tree Dr
Lawrence KS 66047

Amy Milakovic
14752 Eby St
OverlandPark KS 66221

Jeremiah Johnson
2941 Walnut
Kansas City MO 64114

George Cherian
6568 High Drive
Mission Hills KS 66208

Rachel Cherian

6568 High Drive
Mission Hills KS 66208

Patrick Hurley
12549 Wedd St
OverlandPark KS 66213

Aimee Gromowsky
2306 Red Bridgs Ter
Kansas City MO 64131

torn thomas

1 spring creek wynd
Kjngsport TN 37664

sheryl stanski
1 spring creek wynd
Kingsport TN 37664

K.iran Reddy
?916W. 100th Terr
DverlandPark KS 66212

Vtelody Ghavami
5522 W 100th St.
Leawood KS 66206

VIajid Ghavami
5 522 W 100th Street
Leawood KS 66206

Samuel Roth
12300 Wedd Street
:)verland Park KS 66213

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

credit Card

credit Card

credit Card

Consultant

attorney

sales

Physician

English professor

Lawyer

Doctor

Retired

Attorney

Attorney

physician

physician

Attorney

Realtor

Realtor

Mot Employed

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$100.00

$5.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$50.00

$25.00

$500.00

$500.00

$50.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.001



12/05/23

12/05/23

12/05/23

12/05/23

12/05/23

12/05/23

12/05/23

12/05/23

12/04/23

12/04/23

12/04/23

12/04/23

12/01/23

11/27/23

11/25/23

Matthew Thomas
406 Woodland Drive
Sarasota FL 34234

Steven Schulte

10519 W 168th Ter
OverlandPark KS 66221

Joseph Thomas
28409 San Nicolas Drive
Rancho Palos Verdes CA
90275

Kacey Drape
1942 StewartAveApt. HE
Lawrence KS 66046

Courtney Henderson
12222 Goodman Street
OverlandPark KS 66213

Barry Reed
12604WalmerSt
Overland Park KS 66029

Catalyst Legal LLC
201 N. Spring St
Independence MO 64050

The Law Office of Patrick
Lewis LLC
1 SON. Cherry Suite 103
Olathe KS 66061

Luke Alsobrook
5840 Central Street
Kansas City MO 64113

timothy jones
7620 Golfcrest Drive
San Diego CA 92119

David McCarty
410 1/2 Chamberlain St
Raleigh NC 27607

Amy Keller
70 Diamond St
San Francisco CA 94114

Brandon Laster
142 N. Cherry St.
Olathe KS 66061

Law Office of Chris
Brennan

7221 W 79th St
Overland Park KS 66204

Paula Thomas
1241 Gulf Of Mexico Dr
1102
LongboatKey FL 34228

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Physician

Not Employed

Physician

Attorney

Attorney

Evaluator

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Engineer

Engineer

Lawyer

Atomey

Attorney

retired

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$50.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00



11/21/23

11/17/23

11/16/23

11/16/23

11/16/23

11/15/23

11/14/23

11/14/23

11/09/23

11/09/23

11/09/23

11/09/23

11/09/23

11/09/23

11/08/23

11/08/23

William Cmst
805 SW Mill Street APT
203
Lee's Summit MO 64081

steve grieb
55W5thAve.Apt6F
San Mateo CA 94402

Amy Milakovic
14752 Eby St
OverlandPark KS 66221

Melissa Carlson

10052 Hardy Dr.
OverlandPark KS 66212

Derek Johannsen
14205 W. 115th St.
Olathe KS 66062

Ashley Repp
21636 Midland
Shawnee KS 66218

Playter & Playter LLC
7608 Raytown Road
Kansas city MO 64138

Divine Law Office LLC
104 W 9th Street Suite 404
Kansas city MO 64105

Dionne Scherff
7917 El Monte St
Prairie Village KS 66208

Megan Harrington
636 E. 7nd Terrace
Kansas city MO 64131

Trishdan Roof
13933 w. 73rd Street
Shawnee KS 66218

Hasty Law Firm
700 W. 47th Street Suite
550
Kansas city MO 64112

Law Office of Adam North
1111 Main Street Suite 900
Kansas city MO 64105

Michael Page
14601 Benson St
OverlandPark KS 66221

Aimee Gromowsky
2306 Red Bridgs Ter
Kansas City MO 64131

Joshua Scott
2019W 86th St.

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Insurance

Not Employed

English professor

Not employed

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Assistant

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

$500.00

$6.00

$20.00

$50.00

$200.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$25.00

$50.00



11/07/23

11/06/23

11/05/23

11/01/23

10/31/23

10/31/23

10/30/23

10/29/23

10/29/23

10/27/23

10/27/23

10/27/23

10/26/23

10/26/23

10/26/23

10/25/23

Leawood KS 66206

Brian Huston

9534 Falcon Ridge Dr.
Lenexa KS 66220

Terry Wallentine
130 N Cherry St Suite 100
Olathe KS 66061

Andrew Colombo

4007 West 112th Street
Leawood KS 66211

Nick Hillyard
4301 Shawnee Mission
Pkwy
Fairway KS 66205

Chris Bamds
14538 grant lane
OverlandPark KS 66210

Carrie Reid
7118 Ward Parkway
ECCMO MO 64114

Caroline Turner
3623 Iberville Street
New Orleans LA 70119

Hatem Chahine

2015HoganDr
Lawrence KS 66047

R-onald Nguyen
1400 NW 57th Terrace
ECansasCity MO 64118

R-ae Nicholson
^209 W 70th Street
Prairie Village KS 66208

Fonathan Steele
^029 Wyandoote Suite 100
^CMO MO 64108

Fhe Steele Law Firm

1029 Wyandoote Suite 100
<:CMO MO 64108

^ric Kraft
104 E Poplar St
31athe KS 66061

Fhomas Rental Properties
[ 1700 W 109th Street
3verlandPark KS 66210

7ach's Fifth Avenue

[ 1700 W 109th Street
:)verland Park KS 66210

Austin Crook
H401W51stCT

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

credit Card

credit Card

credit Card

credit Card

^heck

^heck

^heck

Attorney

Partner

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Social Worker

Attorney

A-ttomey

Attorney

Lawyer

Lawyer

attorney

Landlord

consulting

attorney

$200.00

$100.00

$300.00

$50.00

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

$300.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$200.00



10/25/23

10/23/23

10/23/23

10/23/23

10/22/23

10/18/23

10/17/23

10/17/23

10/17/23

10/17/23

10/16/23

10/12/23

10/12/23

10/12/23

Shawnee KS 66218

Caleb Biesterveld
1591W. Prairie Ter
Olathe KS 66062

James Brun Law Office
7211 W 98th Terrace Suite
140
OverlandPark KS 66212

Mark Epstein
4630 W. 137th Street Suite
103
Overland Park KS 66224

Nancy Leiker
11262 SRene apt 2802
Olathe KS 66215

John Beck
9105EnsleyLn
Leawood KS 66206

Barry Reed
12604 Walmer St
Overland Park KS 66209

Michael Page
14601BensonSt
OverlandPark KS 66221

Ross Stewart

620 Sandusky Ave
Kansas KS 66101

Brian Leininger

6900 College Boulevard St
510
OverlandPark KS 66211

J Ryan Erker
7211 W 98th Terrace Ste
140
OverlandPark KS 66212

Rachel Best

3708 W 83rd Ter
Prairie Village KS 66206

RD Property Investments
LLC
17025 Metcalf Place
Overland Park KS 66085

Ross Nigro Jr
606 W. 39th Street
ECCMO MO 64111

Nigro Law Firm LLC
606 W 39th St
ECCMO MO 64111

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

credit Card

Attorney

legal

Lawyer

Self

Vice President

Evaluator

Attorney

Attorney

Lawyer

Attorney

Not Employed

Property Managment

Attorney

Attorney

$200.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$20.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00



10/11/23

10/10/23

10/10/23

10/09/23

10/09/23

10/09/23

10/05/23

10/04/23

10/04/23

10/03/23

10/03/23

10/03/23

09/30/23

09/28/23

09/26/23

09/26/23

Adam Stolte
10513 Barton St
OverlandPark KS 66214

lauren conard young
110 south cherry Suite 103
Olathe KS 66061

Chris Mattix
8533 Candlelight In
Lenexa KS 66215

Brandon Kane
5515 Fairway Rd.
Mission KS 66205

Chris Bamds
7400 College Blvd ste 100
OverlandPark KS 66210

Kevin Boy d
9708 Windsor
Leawood KS 66206

Christopher Hanson
6005 Johnson Drive Suite

c
Mission KS 66202

Ryan Boy er
2008 W 86th ST
Leawood KS 66206

Brian Paden
214 S. Chestnut

Olathe KS 66061

caitlin wybenga
219 10th st #2
Seal Beach CA 90740

caitlin wybenga
219 10th st #2
Seal Beach CA 90740

lindsay grise lindsay grise
20750 Walmer rd
bucyms KS 66013

Angela Roth
12300 Wedd Street
OverlandPark KS 66213

Zachary Roberson
105 East Park St
Olathe KS 66061

Roth Davies LLC
7500 College Blvd Ste 700
OverlandPark KS 66210

Brandan Davies
17025 Metcalf Place
Stilwell KS 66085

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Attorney

Attorney

Lawyer

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Not Employed

Social Worker

Attorney

Not Employed

Lawyer

Law Firm

Lawyer

$500.00

$50.00

$150.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$300.00

$500.00

$500.00

$50.00

$50.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00



09/26/23

09/26/23

09/25/23

09/14/23

09/14/23

09/14/23

07/26/23

Courtney Davies
17025 Metcalf Place
Stilwell KS 66085

Jason Roth
12300 Wedd Street
OverlandPark KS 66213

Vincent Rivera
14827 w 93rd st
Lenexa KS 66215

Greg Watt
Ill W 10th St
KCMO MO 64105

The Watt Law Firm, LLC
Ill W 10th St
KCMO MO 64105

Ali Young
Ill W 10th St
KCMO MO 64105

Robert Gigstad
5327 W 69th
Prairie Village KS 66208

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Not Employed

Lawyer

Attorney

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

Lawyer

$500.001

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$39182.00

$0
$0
$0

$39182.00
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