Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

AMENDED

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name: Zach Thomas

Finance Address: 142 N. Cherry Filing Report Address2: Suite 100

City: Olathe Zip: 66061 County: Johnson

Home Phone: (913) 221-5494 Business Phone: (913) 717-9881

Office Sought: District Attorney District: 10

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2023 through 12/31/2023		
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD	est constituent est and production of the constituent on the destination of the constituent of the constitue	\$1,979.85
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$39,182.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$41,161.85
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$840.26
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$40,321.59
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/24/2024 7:33:53 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Zach V. Thomas

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Zach Thomas

	Name and Address of Contributor	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date		Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
12/31/23	Yolanda Huet-Vaughn 3200 Strong Avenue Kansas city KS 66106	Check	Doctor	\$500.00
12/31/23	Nikki McDonald 14506 S. Darnell St. Olathe KS 66062	Credit Card	Legislator	\$25.00
12/31/23	James Hupp 424 55th Street Apt 1 Brooklyn NY 11220	Credit Card	content strategist	\$500.00
12/28/23	Shomari Benton 97 Janssen Pl KCMO MO 64109	Credit Card	Attorney	\$200.00
12/26/23	Madani Adjali 2-14 50th Avenue Apt 407E Long Island City NY 11101	Credit Card	Product Manager	\$500.00
12/26/23	Susan Kurien 12640 west 76th Street Shawnee KS 66216	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$500.00
12/23/23	Ninan Idiculla 11308 Grant St Overland Park KS 66210	Check	Retired	\$500.00
12/21/23	Shaun Lieser 40 Lake Forest Drive Saint Louis MO 63117	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$500.00
12/21/23	Jenn Brake 4732 Adams St Mission KS 66205	Credit Card	Artist	\$200.00
12/18/23	Christopher Riffel 13723 W 123rd St Olathe KS 66062	Credit Card	Physician	\$500.00
12/17/23	steve grieb 55 W 5th Ave. Apt 6F San Mateo CA 94402	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$6.00
12/14/23	John Vadaparampil 11213 Brookwood Ave Leawood KS 66211	Credit Card	Radiologist	\$500.00

12/14/23	Reema Sebastian 2716 w 116th st Leawood KS 66211	Credit Card	Consultant	\$500.00
12/14/23	Darren Kearns 419 E Hickory Street PO 351 Drexel MO 64742	Check	attorney	\$250.00
12/14/23	Brian Rayhack 570 s crescent way west Des Moines IA 50266	Check	sales	\$250.00
12/12/23	Matt Caldwell 1613 Burning Tree Dr Lawrence KS 66047	Credit Card	Physician	\$100.00
12/12/23	Amy Milakovic 14752 Eby St Overland Park KS 66221	Credit Card	English professor	\$5.00
12/12/23	Jeremiah Johnson 2941 Walnut Kansas City MO 64114	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$500.00
12/11/23	George Cherian 6568 High Drive Mission Hills KS 66208	Check	Doctor	\$500.00
12/11/23	Rachel Cherian 6568 High Drive Mission Hills KS 66208	Check	Retired	\$500.00
12/09/23	Patrick Hurley 12549 Wedd St Overland Park KS 66213	Credit Card	Attorney	\$50.00
12/08/23	Aimee Gromowsky 2306 Red Bridgs Ter Kansas City MO 64131	Credit Card	Attorney	\$25.00
12/06/23	tom thomas 1 spring creek wynd Kingsport TN 37664	Credit Card	physician	\$500.00
12/06/23	cheryl stanski 1 spring creek wynd Kingsport TN 37664	Credit Card	physician	\$500.00
12/06/23	Kiran Reddy 8916 W. 100th Terr Overland Park KS 66212	Credit Card	Attorney	\$50.00
12/06/23	Melody Ghavami 3522 W 100th St. Leawood KS 66206	Credit Card	Realtor	\$500.00
12/06/23	Majid Ghavami 3522 W 100th Street Leawood KS 66206	Credit Card	Realtor	\$500.00
12/06/23	Samuel Roth 12300 Wedd Street Overland Park KS 66213	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$500.00

12/05/23	Matthew Thomas 406 Woodland Drive Sarasota FL 34234	Credit Card	Physician	\$500.00
12/05/23	Steven Schulte 10519 W 168th Ter Overland Park KS 66221	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$500.00
12/05/23	Joseph Thomas 28409 San Nicolas Drive Rancho Palos Verdes CA 90275	Credit Card	Physician	\$500.00
12/05/23	Kacey Drape 1942 Stewart Ave Apt. 11E Lawrence KS 66046	Credit Card	Attorney	\$50.00
12/05/23	Courtney Henderson 12222 Goodman Street Overland Park KS 66213	Credit Card	Attorney	\$500.00
12/05/23	Barry Reed 12604 Walmer St Overland Park KS 66029	Check	Evaluator	\$100.00
12/05/23	Catalyst Legal LLC 201 N. Spring St Independence MO 64050	Check	Attorney	\$500.00
12/05/23	The Law Office of Patrick Lewis LLC 130 N. Cherry Suite 103 Olathe KS 66061	Check	Attorney	\$100.00
12/04/23	Luke Alsobrook 5840 Central Street Kansas City MO 64113	Credit Card	Attorney	\$100.00
12/04/23	timothy jones 7620 Golfcrest Drive San Diego CA 92119	Credit Card	Engineer	\$200.00
12/04/23	David McCarty 410 1/2 Chamberlain St Raleigh NC 27607	Credit Card	Engineer	\$100.00
12/04/23	Amy Keller 70 Diamond St San Francisco CA 94114	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$500.00
12/01/23	Brandon Laster 142 N. Cherry St. Olathe KS 66061	Credit Card	Atorney	\$500.00
11/27/23	Law Office of Chris Brennan 7221 W 79th St Overland Park KS 66204	Check	Attorney	\$500.00
11/25/23	Paula Thomas 1241 Gulf Of Mexico Dr 1102 Longboat Key FL 34228	Check	retired	\$500.00

11/21/23	William Crust 805 SW Mill Street APT 203 Lee's Summit MO 64081	Check	Insurance	\$500.00
11/17/23	steve grieb 55 W 5th Ave. Apt 6F San Mateo CA 94402	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$6.00
11/16/23	Amy Milakovic 14752 Eby St Overland Park KS 66221	Credit Card	English professor	\$20.00
11/16/23	Melissa Carlson 10052 Hardy Dr. Overland Park KS 66212	Credit Card	Not employed	\$50.00
11/16/23	Derek Johannsen 14205 W. 115th St. Olathe KS 66062	Credit Card	Attorney	\$200.00
11/15/23	Ashley Repp 21636 Midland Shawnee KS 66218	Credit Card	Attorney	\$500.00
11/14/23	Playter & Playter LLC 7608 Raytown Road Kansas city MO 64138	Check	Attorney	\$500.00
11/14/23	Divine Law Office LLC 104 W 9th Street Suite 404 Kansas city MO 64105	Check	Attorney	\$500.00
11/09/23	Dionne Scherff 7917 El Monte St Prairie Village KS 66208	Check	Attorney	\$250.00
11/09/23	Megan Harrington 636 E. 7nd Terrace Kansas city MO 64131	Check	Attorney	\$500.00
11/09/23	Trishdan Roof 13933 w. 73rd Street Shawnee KS 66218	Check	Assistant	\$500.00
11/09/23	Hasty Law Firm 700 W. 47th Street Suite 550 Kansas city MO 64112	Check	Attorney	\$500.00
11/09/23	Law Office of Adam North 1111 Main Street Suite 900 Kansas city MO 64105	Check	Attorney	\$500.00
11/09/23	Michael Page 14601 Benson St Overland Park KS 66221	Credit Card	Attorney	\$500.00
11/08/23	Aimee Gromowsky 2306 Red Bridgs Ter Kansas City MO 64131	Credit Card	Attorney	\$25.00
11/08/23	Joshua Scott 2019 W 86th St.	Credit Card	Attorney	\$50.00

	Leawood KS 66206			
11/07/23	Brian Huston 9534 Falcon Ridge Dr. Lenexa KS 66220	Credit Card	Attorney	\$200.00
11/06/23	Jerry Wallentine 130 N Cherry St Suite 100 Olathe KS 66061	Credit Card	Partner	\$100.00
11/05/23	Andrew Colombo 4007 West 112th Street Leawood KS 66211	Credit Card	Attorney	\$300.00
11/01/23	Nick Hillyard 4301 Shawnee Mission Pkwy Fairway KS 66205	Credit Card	Attorney	\$50.00
10/31/23	Chris Barnds 14538 grant lane Overland Park KS 66210	Credit Card	Attorney	\$500.00
10/31/23	Carrie Reid 7118 Ward Parkway KCMO MO 64114	Credit Card	Attorney	\$100.00
10/30/23	Caroline Turner 3623 Iberville Street New Orleans LA 70119	Credit Card	Social Worker	\$100.00
10/29/23	Hatem Chahine 2015 Hogan Dr Lawrence KS 66047	Credit Card	Attorney	\$200.00
10/29/23	Ronald Nguyen 1400 NW 57th Terrace Kansas City MO 64118	Credit Card	Attorney	\$300.00
10/27/23	Rae Nicholson 4209 W 70th Street Prairie Village KS 66208	Credit Card	Attorney	\$500.00
10/27/23	Jonathan Steele 2029 Wyandoote Suite 100 KCMO MO 64108	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$500.00
10/27/23	The Steele Law Firm 2029 Wyandoote Suite 100 KCMO MO 64108	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$500.00
10/26/23	Eric Kraft 104 E Poplar St Olathe KS 66061	Credit Card	Attorney	\$500.00
10/26/23	Thomas Rental Properties 11700 W 109th Street Overland Park KS 66210	Check	Landlord	\$500.00
10/26/23	Zach's Fifth Avenue 11700 W 109th Street Overland Park KS 66210	Check	consulting	\$500.00
10/25/23	Dustin Crook 21401 W 51st CT	Check	Attorney	\$200.00

	Shawnee KS 66218			
10/25/23	Caleb Biesterveld 1591 W. Prairie Ter Olathe KS 66062	Check	Attorney	\$200.00
10/23/23	James Brun Law Office 7211 W 98th Terrace Suite 140 Overland Park KS 66212	Check	legal	\$500.00
10/23/23	Mark Epstein 4630 W. 137th Street Suite 103 Overland Park KS 66224	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$100.00
10/23/23	Nancy Leiker 11262 S Rene apt 2802 Olathe KS 66215	Credit Card	Self	\$500.00
10/22/23	John Beck 9105 Ensley Ln Leawood KS 66206	Credit Card	Vice President	\$500.00
10/18/23	Barry Reed 12604 Walmer St Overland Park KS 66209	Check	Evaluator	\$100.00
10/17/23	Michael Page 14601 Benson St Overland Park KS 66221	Credit Card	Attorney	\$500.00
10/17/23	Ross Stewart 620 Sandusky Ave Kansas KS 66101	Credit Card	Attorney	\$100.00
10/17/23	Brian Leininger 6900 College Boulevard St 510 Overland Park KS 66211	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$500.00
10/17/23	J Ryan Erker 7211 W 98th Terrace Ste 140 Overland Park KS 66212	Credit Card	Attorney	\$500.00
10/16/23	Rachel Best 3708 W 83rd Ter Prairie Village KS 66206	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$20.00
10/12/23	RD Property Investments LLC 17025 Metcalf Place Overland Park KS 66085	Credit Card	Property Managment	\$500.00
10/12/23	Ross Nigro Jr 606 W. 39th Street KCMO MO 64111	Credit Card	Attorney	\$500.00
10/12/23	Nigro Law Firm LLC 606 W 39th St KCMO MO 64111	Credit Card	Attorney	\$500.00

10/11/23	Adam Stolte 10513 Barton St Overland Park KS 66214	Credit Card	Attorney	\$500.00
10/10/23	lauren conard young 110 south cherry Suite 103 Olathe KS 66061	Credit Card	Attorney	\$50.00
10/10/23	Chris Mattix 8533 Candlelight In Lenexa KS 66215	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$150.00
10/09/23	Brandon Kane 5515 Fairway Rd. Mission KS 66205	Credit Card	Attorney	\$500.00
10/09/23	Chris Barnds 7400 College Blvd ste 100 Overland Park KS 66210	Credit Card	Attorney	\$500.00
10/09/23	Kevin Boyd 9708 Windsor Leawood KS 66206	Credit Card	Attorney	\$100.00
10/05/23	Christopher Hanson 6005 Johnson Drive Suite C Mission KS 66202	Credit Card	Attorney	\$300.00
10/04/23	Ryan Boyer 2008 W 86th ST Leawood KS 66206	Credit Card	Attorney	\$500.00
10/04/23	Brian Paden 214 S. Chestnut Olathe KS 66061	Credit Card	Attorney	\$500.00
10/03/23	caitlin wybenga 219 10th st #2 Seal Beach CA 90740	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$50.00
10/03/23	caitlin wybenga 219 10th st #2 Seal Beach CA 90740	Credit Card	Social Worker	\$50.00
10/03/23	lindsay grise lindsay grise 20750 Walmer rd bucyrus KS 66013	Credit Card	Attorney	\$500.00
09/30/23	Angela Roth 12300 Wedd Street Overland Park KS 66213	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$500.00
09/28/23	Zachary Roberson 105 East Park St Olathe KS 66061	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$500.00
09/26/23	Roth Davies LLC 7500 College Blvd Ste 700 Overland Park KS 66210	Credit Card	Law Firm	\$500.00
09/26/23	Brandan Davies 17025 Metcalf Place Stilwell KS 66085	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$500.00

09/26/23	Courtney Davies 17025 Metcalf Place Stilwell KS 66085	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$500.00	
09/26/23	Jason Roth 12300 Wedd Street Overland Park KS 66213	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$500.00	
09/25/23	Vincent Rivera 14827 w 93rd st Lenexa KS 66215	Credit Card	Attorney	\$500.00	
09/14/23	Greg Watt 111 W 10th St KCMO MO 64105	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$500.00	
09/14/23	The Watt Law Firm, LLC 111 W 10th St KCMO MO 64105	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$500.00	
09/14/23	Ali Young 111 W 10th St KCMO MO 64105	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$500.00	
07/26/23	Robert Gigstad 5327 W 69th Prairie Village KS 66208	Credit Card	Lawyer	\$500.00	
Total Item	\$39182.00				
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)				\$0	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)				\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known				\$0	
TOTAL R	TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD				

Print this form or Go Back